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Unidad 
Motriz 
 

Modelo 
Voltaje 
Potencia  
Capacidad Estanque 
Flujo de Aire 
Nivel de sonido 
Clase de aislamiento 

KSN-5LB 
24 V 7.8Ah 
250 W 
5 Lts 
50 L/s 
≤ 45 dB 
Clase 1 

Dimensiones Dimensiones de Aislamiento 340 x 300 x 650 mm 
Peso Bruto 9 Kg 


